SpareParts Book Rev. 2.0

Macchina ECOs

Sezione

ECOs5

SerNo PartNo Description Quantity
1 R Pin 3
2 Hitch Pin 2
3 Tow Bar 1
4 Connector Tube 1
5 Hex Bolt M10X20 2
6 Flat Washer @10 2
7 Round Pin 1
8 Inner Hex Bolt M8X25 6
9 Cotter Pin @3X30 2
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Flat Washer @16

Tire

Bushing

Chipper Hopper

Tube Support

Lock Nut M8

Hex Bolt M8X35

Frame Assembly

Axle

Lock Nut M1o

Short Blade

Big Washer @8

Impeller Assembly
Hammer

Spring Pin @4x25
Hammer Pin

Long Blade

Spring Washer @8

Inner Hex Screw M8Xa10
Hopper Support Bracket
Hex Bolt M8X16

Back Board

Inlet Guide

Lock Nut M6

Hopper Handle

Hex Bolt M6X12

Middle Shredder Hopper
Upper Shredder Hopper
Front Board

Hex Bolt M6X35

Clapboard

Outer Fail Housing Assembly

Inner Hex Bolt M6X100
Bushing
Screen

Hex Bolt M8X40

Inner Fail Housing Assembly

Chute Deflector Assembly
Shield
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Hex Bolt M8X45

6.5Hp Engine

Rivet @ox11

Chipper Hopper

Flat Washer @6

Flat Washer @8

Thick Big Flat Washer &8
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